			Oakland Unified School District		
File #:	15-1	1348 Version: 1	Name:	Professional Services Contract Youth Center - Summer Program School	
Туре:	Agre	eement or Contract	Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/11	1/2015	In control:	Academics	
On agenda:	8/12	2/2015	Final action:	8/12/2015	
Enactment date:	8/12	2/2015	Enactment #	: 15-1260	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and East Bay Asian Youth Center, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide 6 hours of daily summer academic support and enrichment to OUSD students who are in need of summer services to counter summer learning loss, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, at Oakland High School, for the period of May 1, 2015 through August 21, 2015, in an amount not to exceed \$14,820.00.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 15-1348 Professional Services Contract - East Bay Asian Youth Center - Summer Program - Oakland High School				
Contact:	Julie.McCalmont@ousd.k12.ca.us				
Date	Ver.	Action By	A	Action	Result
8/12/2015	1	Board of Education	A	Adopted on the General Consent Rep	port Pass